

UTSNI: 31144315

Construction of Road & CD Work. From 2036
Kamalpur to Rasidpur.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No - 48/SBD/2017-18 dt 5/3/18.

Agreement Value - 68,86,887 = 00

Estimate of Value - 5/02/18 to 3/2/19 dt.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sd/- P. K. Kumar Choudhary
K. K. Choudhary.

311
5/3/18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ white Washing					
two coats on parapet					
Wall and tree trunk					
	12	0.70	2.00		16.80m ²
	18	0.70	2.00		25.20 "
	13	0.65	2.00		16.90 "
					58.90m ²

Abstract of cost

① Restoration of rain

cuts with soil —

33.66m³ Q.V.-T.M.B.P.-(20)@ 369.03/m³ — RS. 12422.00

② Making up loss of

materials —

157.47m³ Q.V.-T.M.B.P.-(20)@ 55.70/m³ — RS. 8771.00

③ Maintenance of Road

Signs

0.100 Km Q.V.-T.M.B.P.-(21)

@ 1054.98/Km — RS. 105.00

C.O. RS. 21298.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
"				B.F.Rs.	21298.00
(4) Maintenance of 200 m and Km Stone-					
0.120 Km Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(21)					
@ 671.56/Km - Rs.					81.00
(5) cutting of branches of trees					
5.00 No. Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(21)					
@ 102.43/each - Rs.					512.00
(6) cutting of shrubs from road way-					
10.00 No. Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(21)					
@ 6.29/each - Rs.					63.00
(7) Trimming of grass and weeds					
674.92 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(21)					
@ 2.10/m ² - Rs.					1417.00
(8) white washing two coats on parapet wall and tree trunk-					
58.90 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(22)					
@ Rs. 15.60/m ² - Rs.					919.00
					Rs. 24290.00
less 10% as per agreement (-)					
					Rs. 2429.00
					Rs. 21861.00

11008
10/6/20
AE

10/6/20

Continuation